Product Flyer
ABB High Protection Class Drives
ACS350 UL Type 4X (IP66), 0.5 to 10Hp (0.37 to 7.5kW)
A range of ABB general machinery drives
with an UL Type 4X (IP66) protection
class is designed to excel in the harshest
and most demanding of conditions.
Designed for the food and beverage,

+B063 	 = UL Type 4X (IP66) enclosure
1) In case the EMC filter is required, it can easily be connected
Ratings Type Code Frame
SizePN
Hp
PN
kW
I2N
A
3-phase supply voltage 200 - 240 V units
0.5 0.37 2.4 ACS350-03U-02A4-2+B063  R1
0.75 0.55 3.5 ACS350-03U-03A5-2 B063  R1
1 0.75 4.7 ACS350-03U-04A7-2+B063  R1
1.5 1.1 6.7 ACS350-03U-06A7-2+B063  R1
2 1.5 7.5 ACS350-03U-07A5-2+B063  R1
3 2.2 9.8 ACS350-03U-09A8-2+B063 R3
5 4.0 17.6 ACS350-03U-17A6-2+B063 R3
3-phase supply voltage 380 - 480 V units
0.5 0.37 1.2 ACS350-03U-01A2-4+B063 R1
0.75 0.55 1.9 ACS350-03U-01A9-4+B063 R1
1 0.75 2.4 ACS350-03U-02A4-4+B063 R1
1.5 1.1 3.3 ACS350-03U-03A3-4+B063 R1
2 1.5 4.1 ACS350-03U-04A1-4+B063 R1
3 2.2 5.6 ACS350-03U-05A6-4+B063 R1
5 4.0 8.8 ACS350-03U-08A8-4+B063 R1
7.5 5.5 12.5 ACS350-03U-12A5-4+B063 R3
10 7.5 15.6 ACS350-03U-15A6-4+B063 R3
Ratings, types and voltages